NLGB Control #

40138

40226

40244

40262

40286

40647

White House Office

Domestic Policy and Council on
Competitiveness

Domestic Policy and Council on
Competitiveness

Domestic Policy and Council on
Competitiveness

Domestic Policy and Council on
Competitiveness

Domestic Policy and Council on
Competitiveness

Domestic Policy and Council on
Competitiveness

P-2/P-5 Document Report

White House Staff Member

Hubbard, Allan B., Files

Hubbard, Allan B., Files

Hubbard, Allan B., Files

Hubbard, Allan B., Files

Hubbard, Allan B., Files

Meetings Files

Document Type

Memo

Talking Points

Memo with Attachment

Letter

Memo

Memo

Page 1 of 4

(George Bush Library - Staff and Office Files)

Subject

C. Boyden Gray to the President

Re: White House Control over Independent Agencies

Suggested Talking Points for Meeting

Ede Holiday to the President

Re: Martin Allday's Memorandum Opposing the

Proposal to Restructure the FERC

Admiral Watkins to the President
Re: NES

F. Henry Habicht Il to Roger B. Porter
Re: RCRA Reauthorization and Pollution Prevention:

The Context

Memo to file on Council Meeting
Re: Civil Justice Reform

Pages

19

Restriction(s)

P-5

P-5

P-5

P-5

P-5



P-2/P-5 Document Report
(George Bush Library - Staff and Office Files)

NLGB Control # White House Office White House Staff Member Document Type Subject Pages

40651 Domestic Policy and Council on Meetings Files Notes Notes on Council Meeting on Wetlands 2
Competitiveness

40668 Domestic Policy and Council on Meetings Files Minutes Minutes of Council Meeting of 3/10/92 4
Competitiveness

40677 Domestic Policy and Council on Meetings Files Notes Notes on Council Meeting 2
Competitiveness

40821 Domestic Policy and Council on Subject Files Note The President to John Sununu 1
Competitiveness Re: Regulation

40911 Domestic Policy and Council on Subject Files Memo C. Boyden Gray to the President 2
Competitiveness Re: Civil Rights

40912 Domestic Policy and Council on Subject Files Memo Roger B. Porter to the President 4
Competitiveness Re: Civil Rights
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Restriction(s)

P-5

P-5

P-5

P-5

P-5

P-5



NLGB Control #

41160

41162

41922

41526

41529

41531

White House Office

Domestic Policy and Council on
Competitiveness

Domestic Policy and Council on
Competitiveness

Domestic Policy Office and the

Council on Competitiveness

Legal Counsel's Office

Legal Counsel's Office

Legal Counsel's Office

P-2/P-5 Document Report
(George Bush Library - Staff and Office Files)

White House Staff Member

Subject Files

Subject Files

Mclntosh, David, Files

Fischer, Llewellyn, Files

Fischer, Llewellyn, Files

Fischer, Llewellyn, Files

Document Type

Memo with Attachment

Memo

Memo

Memo

Memo

Memo

Page 3 of 4

Subject

C. Boyden Gray to the President
Re: White House Control Over Independent Agencies

C. Boyden Gray to the President
Re: White House Control Over Independent Agencies

POTUS to John Sununu, et al., Re: Regulatory Relief.

From Roger B. Porter to POTUS
Re: The Commission on Civil Rights

From C. Boyden Gray to POTUS
Re: Presidential Press Conference (4 copies)

From C. Boyden Gray to POTUS
Re: Presidential Press Conference (4 copies)

Pages

[N

13

12

Restriction(s)

P-5

P-5

P-5

P-5

P-5

P-5



NLGB Control #

41536

41537

P-2/P-5 Document Report
(George Bush Library - Staff and Office Files)

White House Office White House Staff Member Document Type Subject Pages

Legal Counsel's Office Fischer, Llewellyn, Files Memo From Roger Porter to POTUS 4
Re: Civil Rights

Legal Counsel's Office Fischer, Llewellyn, Files Memo From C. Boyden Gray to POTUS 2

Re: Outline of Major Issues on Civil Rights

Total Pages in this Report:

End P-2/P-5 Document

Page 4 of 4

Restriction(s)

P-5

P-5



