NLGB Control #	White House Office	White House Staff Member	Document Type	Subject	Pages	Restriction(s)
40138	Domestic Policy and Council on Competitiveness	Hubbard, Allan B., Files	Memo	C. Boyden Gray to the President Re: White House Control over Independent Agencies	2	P-5
40226	Domestic Policy and Council on Competitiveness	Hubbard, Allan B., Files	Talking Points	Suggested Talking Points for Meeting	4	P-5
40244	Domestic Policy and Council on Competitiveness	Hubbard, Allan B., Files	Memo with Attachment	Ede Holiday to the President Re: Martin Allday's Memorandum Opposing the Proposal to Restructure the FERC	19	P-5
40262	Domestic Policy and Council on Competitiveness	Hubbard, Allan B., Files	Letter	Admiral Watkins to the President Re: NES	2	P-5
40286	Domestic Policy and Council on Competitiveness	Hubbard, Allan B., Files	Memo	F. Henry Habicht II to Roger B. Porter Re: RCRA Reauthorization and Pollution Prevention: The Context	4	P-5
40647	Domestic Policy and Council on Competitiveness	Meetings Files	Memo	Memo to file on Council Meeting Re: Civil Justice Reform	4	P-5

NLGB Control #	White House Office	White House Staff Member	Document Type	Subject	Pages	Restriction(s)
40651	Domestic Policy and Council on Competitiveness	Meetings Files	Notes	Notes on Council Meeting on Wetlands	2	P-5
40668	Domestic Policy and Council on Competitiveness	Meetings Files	Minutes	Minutes of Council Meeting of 3/10/92	4	P-5
40677	Domestic Policy and Council on Competitiveness	Meetings Files	Notes	Notes on Council Meeting	2	P-5
40821	Domestic Policy and Council on Competitiveness	Subject Files	Note	The President to John Sununu Re: Regulation	1	P-5
40911	Domestic Policy and Council on Competitiveness	Subject Files	Memo	C. Boyden Gray to the President Re: Civil Rights	2	P-5
40912	Domestic Policy and Council on Competitiveness	Subject Files	Memo	Roger B. Porter to the President Re: Civil Rights	4	P-5

NLGB Control #	White House Office	White House Staff Member	Document Type	Subject	Pages	Restriction(s)
41160	Domestic Policy and Council on Competitiveness	Subject Files	Memo with Attachment	C. Boyden Gray to the President Re: White House Control Over Independent Agencies	7	P-5
41162	Domestic Policy and Council on Competitiveness	Subject Files	Memo	C. Boyden Gray to the President Re: White House Control Over Independent Agencies	2	P-5
41922	Domestic Policy Office and the Council on Competitiveness	McIntosh, David, Files	Memo	POTUS to John Sununu, et al., Re: Regulatory Relief.	1	P-5
41526	Legal Counsel's Office	Fischer, Llewellyn, Files	Memo	From Roger B. Porter to POTUS Re: The Commission on Civil Rights	4	P-5
41529	Legal Counsel's Office	Fischer, Llewellyn, Files	Memo	From C. Boyden Gray to POTUS Re: Presidential Press Conference (4 copies)	13	P-5
41531	Legal Counsel's Office	Fischer, Llewellyn, Files	Memo	From C. Boyden Gray to POTUS Re: Presidential Press Conference (4 copies)	12	P-5

NLGB Control #	White House Office	White House Staff Member	Document Type	Subject	Pages	Restriction(s)
41536	Legal Counsel's Office	Fischer, Llewellyn, Files	Memo	From Roger Porter to POTUS Re: Civil Rights	4	P-5
41537	Legal Counsel's Office	Fischer, Llewellyn, Files	Memo	From C. Boyden Gray to POTUS Re: Outline of Major Issues on Civil Rights	2	P-5

Total Pages in this Report:

End P-2/P-5 Document